PARTIDO POLITICO PERU NACION

Comité Provincial de Antonio Pallasca-Ancash

Relacion de afiliados:
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DNI

40903598
08649023
71859083
44307863
46269372
80608872
71855265
32538154
32538672
32525263
73423295
48072013
32525354
32525218
80489447
44214014
75820025
45184968
60294055
44438499
32525381
32528639
45175103
43328079
80608877
48501251
10427505
32537951
41864751
71855257
32525024
32538666
76817340
75351483
09262179
46942309

PATERNO

ROSALES
ROSALES
AGUILAR
RODRIGUEZ
CARDOSO
PAREDES
BAHAMONDE
CONTRERAS
VILLANUEVA
VASQUEZ
BAHAMONDE
CASTILLO
LAUREANO
LAURIANO
CARDOSO
PAREDES
CASTILLO
CASTILLO
CUSTODIO
CASTRO
GARCIA
AYALA
AQUINO
OTINIANO
QUINONES
POLO
CASTILLO
FLORES
QUINONES
ALAYO
VILLANUEVA
ORE

YAURI
QUEZADA
REYES
DOMINGUEZ

MATERNO

SALDANA
PEREDA
MARINOS
ARIAS
TIRAPO
VASQUEZ
QUINONES
ADVINCULA
ESTRADA
QUINONES
QUINONES
GUZMAN
DE QUINONES
UBILLA
IZAGUIRRE
RAFAYLE
CHAVEZ
SALINAS
PAREDES
GIL

DE LESCANO
DIAZ
FLORES

GIL
MURILLO
FERRER
MURILLO
SEVILLANO
ALCANTARA
ESTRADA
SALINAS
CAMPOS
TINUCO
CARDOSO
PEREZ
REYNA

NOMBRES

LINDER NARDONY
FELIX GLIMER
MANUEL ANTONIO
CONSUELO
CINTHIA YEIMI
MARIA

DANITSA

VICENTA ANASTACIA
MARGARITA
PEDRO

SARITA MILAGROS
NELSON CESAR
TEODOMIRA
DIONICIO

LIVANA

LEYDI DIANA
HELAR

JULIA

LUCILA

MIRIAN

MARIA

FIDENCIA

MILA MARIX
MARIA PILAR
MARINA

EDIN

PEDRO

JAVIER ALEJANDRO
LILIANA

RIVALDO PELE
PABLO

MANUEL NESTOR
ANITA INES
ESMERALDA PAOLA
TITO ZOILO

RUTI MAGALI

PERU NACION




37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

43218435
41473203
09887608
47437599
75612992
80500965
73504248
45743394
74454652
75826915
32524242
42510778
41106796
48983285
41651927
33253431
32525492
75820035
42484402
70931168
32527048
74481144
76817219
76804570
76048156
32537851
46049416
44306793
80412763
43507344
74454654
76342592

32534003
62210486
71934702
11934726
61929060
71855264
72154549
76510754
31667597
71943591

DAMIANO
EVANGELISTA
PAREDES
AGUILAR
HERRERA
ZEVALLOS
REYES
VELASQUEZ
GIL
CASTILLO
LARA
VALVERDE
RIVERA
REYES
PEREZ
QUINONES
FLORES
ALVAREZ
VASQUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
IZAGUIRRE
PORTALATINO
ANTICONA
ACOSTA
ACOSTA
AQUINO
VASQUEZ
MARREROS
CARDOSO
CASTILLO
ROJAS
VIVAR

CRESPIN
ANACLETO
ZEVALLOS
ROSALES
ISLADO
BAHAMONDE
LEON

GIL
GAMARRA
MURILLO

ALARCON
JACINTO
TORRES
SANTOS
AGUILAR
JESUS
GARCIA
VASQUEZ
LESCANO
ALVAREZ
TACON
PASCUAL
ACUNA
GARCIA
REYES
ARAMBURU
EUSEBIO
TORIBIO
SALINAS
LINIAN
REYES
APARICIO
CIER
DAGA
HUANCA
FLORES
AGUILAR
GALIANO
LAUREANO
ORE
CUSTODIO
ZANELLI

PAREDES
SALINAS
ROBLES

PINO
ANACLETO
QUINONES
ENCARNACION
VELASQUEZ
YANAC

DIAZ

MARILUZ

JUANITA ELIZABETH
JUSTO BELIZARIO
ROSA

FIORELA
MARGARITA
ANYELA FLORECITA
PERSEVERANDA
ALEX WILIAM
MIRTA AZUCENA
PEDRO

HEIDY JHULISSA
FLORIAN OSCAR
YONILDA LUCESITA
MIGUEL ARTURO
SERGIO

FLORINDA MARIA
EMERSON ELIAS
JULIO CESAR
KIMVARLY

CORPOS

LUIS ALBERTO
ALEXYOMAR
AMBROCIO AGAPITO
ESTEFANIA ROSITA
SANTOS

MIGUEL PEDRO
LEONEL ALAN
SANTOS OCTAVIO
IRENO MARTIN
ZARELA MAGDALENA
DAVID SEBASTIAN

SUMILDA YEOVE
ROISER

JOHANN JHEYNER
WILSON
DOMINGER
GIANMARCO
MARIELEYSI CELITA
YORSI

ROSA ENMA

LUYGI JOSEPPI




79 40181393  PAIJILLA VASQUEZ ELENA LUCI







